Great Shelford Parish Council Asset Register
ASSET TOTALS as at 31st March 2022

Section
Sports Pavilion
Recreation Ground
Memorial Hall & Car Park
Cemetery
Allotments
Village
Clerk Office
TOTAL

Purchase Cost/Asset Value

M M mH H H m H b

639,229.50
186,728.18
685,596.00
2,433.17
5,500.00
96,865.00
2,331.12
1,618,682.97

Insurance Value

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

1,436,179.00
187,777.50
1,280,328.59
14,269.17
5,500.00
112,904.00
2,715.00
3,039,673.26

Notes




Great Shelford Parish Council Asset Register

ALLOTMENTS
| AssetNo | PurchaseDate | item | Supplier | PurchaseCost | Insurance Value | Notes Condition (good, fair, poor) |
Stonehill Road
A001 Gate £ 1,500.00 £ 1,500.00 New
A002 Water taps and troughs (? 3) £ 2,000.00 £ 2,000.00 Fair
Cemetery
A003 Water taps and troughs (? 2) £ 2,000.00 £ 2,000.00 Fair
TOTAL £ 5,500.00 £ 5,500.00



Great Shelford Parish Council Asset Register
CEMETERY & CLAY PIT

Coo1
C002
C003
C004
C005

C007
C008
C009
C010
Cco11
Co12
Cco13
Co14

CP0OO1
CP002
CP0O03
CP00O4
CP0OO5
CP0O06

Mar-15

Mar-15
Jan-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-22

TOTAL

Cemetery
Perimeter Fencing (at rear)
Perimeter Fencing (at front)
Gates to first car park
Gates to second car park
Lychgate
Storage Hut
Benches 3
Bench
Rose Arch
Secure Asgard Storage Shed
AL-KO 51.0 SPA Petrol mower
Stihl FS 94 RC-E Petrol Strimmer

Scotsdale

Asgard
Wrights Mower Centre
Wrights Mower Centre

Stihl HS 45 24" Petrol Hedge Trimme Wrights Mower Centre

Stihl BG 86 C-E Petrol Blower
Clay Pit

Fencing

Gate (s)

Signs

Memorial Stone to Cllr Bateman

Picnic Bench

Benches

Wrights Mower Centre

£ 1.00 £ 1,000.00
£ 1.00 £ 500.00
£ 1.00 £ 1,000.00
£ 1.00 £ 1,000.00
£ 1.00 £ 5,000.00
£ £

£ 1.00 £ 900.00
£ 1.00 £ 300.00
£ 1.00 £ 400.00
£ 1,202.50 £ 1,202.50
£ 375.00 £ 375.00
£ 337.50 £ 337.50
£ 225.00 £ 225.00
£ 279.17 £ 279.17
£ 1.00 £ =

£ 1.00 £ 200.00
£ 1.00 £ 500.00
£ 1.00 £ 150.00
£ 1.00 £ 300.00
£ 1.00 £ 600.00
£ 2,433.17 £ 14,269.17

Poor, needs replacement in places
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair

Disposed-of Dec 21

Donated by Mrs Workman
Donated by Village News
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MEMORIAL HALL AND CAR PARK - Woollards Lane

m Purchase Date ““ Purchase Cost Notes Condition (good, fair, poor

MH001 Memorial Hall 565,911.00 £ 728,339.04
Contents: £ -
Red Padded Chairs f -
MHO002 Scout Hut f 107,685.00 £ 322,234.85
Contents: £ -
MHO003 Boiler House £ -
Contents: £ -
Car Park:
MHO004 Railings £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00
MHO005 Bollards f 3,000.00 £ 3,000.00
MHO006 Bike Racks (alongside No 9) £ 500.00 £ 500.00
MHO007 Bike Racks (at door of Mem Hall) £ 500.00 £ 500.00
MHO008 Litter Bins £ 500.00 £ 500.00
Car Park Rayments
MHO009 Lighting Column £ 1,000.00 £ 1,000.00
MHO010 Bollards f 1,500.00 £ 1,500.00
MHO011 SSYI Building £ 217,754.70

TOTAL £ 685,596.00 £ 1,280,328.59
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CLERK'S OFFICE
v Lnuone | ____uen L sppte | sucecon | vive | contion oo o g
PC001 21-Feb-14 HP Laptop HPK 15-N290SA Currys PC World £ 360.12 300.00 Stored in Pavilion Store room
PC002 Overhead Projector £ 1.00 £ 500.00 Stored in Pavilion Store room
PC003 01-Oct-20 Desktop PC, Eagle Analysis £ 1,565.00 £ 1,565.00
PC004 Shredder £ 205.00
Misc Office Equip £ 200.00 £ 350.00
TOTAL £ 2,331.12 £ 2,715.00
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PAVILION - Woollards Lane

POO1
P002
PO03
P004
PO0O5
PO06
P007
PO08
P0O09
PO10
PO11
PO12
PO13
PO14
PO15
PO16
P017

Mar-14
28-May-14
Jun-14
Dec-18

Mar-14
Mar-14
Mar-14
17-Jun-14
17-Sep-14
Jan-15
13-Feb-15
Sep-16
Dec-16
Nov-17
Dec-18
TOTAL

Sports Pavilion

24 light oak and steel chairs
4 rectangular tables

2 rectangular tables

1 Round Table

1 Plastic Rectangular table
Under-Counter Refridgerator

Cooker

Wall Mounted Water Boiler
Promesh Fencing
Sponsors Signs in Lobby

Defibrillator

Notice Boards (9)
Projector, Screen & Stand
Wireless Modem

4 Steel Cabinets

2 Steel Cabinets

Samskara
Race Furniture Ltd

Gift from Tony Smith

Procter Concrete & Fencing products
Samskara

Office Furniture Online

[ T o T o T o T o N o T o B o T o N o T o B o T o N T o T o TR L I o )

630,000.00
2,610.00
767.00
600.00
1.00
250.00
300.00
200.00
150.00
685.50
108.00
318.00
540.00
500.00
200.00
1,250.00
750.00
639,229.50

I I o T e N T e T e T e T o T o O e N o T o N o B o N o O o TR )

1,425,029.00
2,750.00
1,000.00
600.00
300.00
250.00
300.00
200.00
150.00
1,100.00
150.00
1,000.00
650.00
500.00
200.00
1,250.00
750.00
1,436,179.00

Insurance Replacement Value
Good

Good

New

Good

Poor

Good

Good

Good

Good. Value includes installation
Good.

Good

Good.

Good

Good

New

New
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RECREATION GROUND - Woollards Lane

m Purchase Date ““ Purchase Cost @“

ROO1
R0O02
R0O03
RO04
RO05
RO06
RO07
RO08
RO09
RO10
RO11
RO12
RO13
RO14
RO15
RO16
RO17
RO18
RO19
R0O20

RO21
R0O22
RO23
R0O24
RO25
RO26
R0O27
RO28
R0O29
RO30
RO31
RO32
RO33
RO34
RO35
RO36
RO37
RO38
RO39
RO40
RO41
RO42
R0O43

13-Oct-14

16-Nov-14

22-Aug-12

Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
2012

Flag Pole
Fencing by Car Park
Entry Barrier
Benches
Litter Bins
?
Goal Posts (2 x pairs) and wheels
Goal Post Nets (4 sets)
2 x Goal Post Wheels
Basketball Column, Hoop and net
Kickboard
20 Solar Lights
Youth Shelter
Carousel
Horse Rocker
Storage Shed
Mower

Leaf Blower Garden Care Back Pack

Strimmer
Tidy Barrow

Childrens Play Area
Perimeter Railings and Gates
Timber Multiplay (bespoke)
Timber Log Bridge

Timber Swingset (2x toddler, 2x jnr)

Hammock Swing x 2
Stainless Steel Wide Slide
Stepping Logs with Ropes
Balancing Ropes

Horizontal Fixed Natural Log Steps

Stepping Stumps x 29

Inclined Timber Ramp with Footholds and Ropes

Jumping Discs x2

Trough with Edge Seal x 2
Round Mud Table
Accessible Platform
Natural Log

Stone Boulders x 7

Saughton Seat Timber Bench x5 (with backrest)
Saughton Seat Timber Bench x2 (without backrest)

Accessible Trampoline
Inclusive Roundabout
Square Slatted Litter bins x 4
Tom's Midnight Garden Arch

Earth Anchors (for 2 bins)

Mark Harrod

Clearview

Wicksteed Leisure

The Mower People

Zaun Ltd
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Duncan & Grove
Broxap

Broxap

Huck Nets
Massey & Harris

B th bbb m

[ B o T T T T T o T e T o I o B B o

1.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00

692.00
6,000.00

47.50
1,000.00
1,000.00

790.00
6,000.00
1.00
1.00

10,000.00

750.00
249.00
300.00
1,250.00

4,085.68

44,450.00

3,885.00
4,611.00
4,472.00
3,109.00
3,646.00
1,714.00
2,850.00
5,771.00
3,421.00
2,750.00
3,026.00
1,306.00
3,641.00
1,189.00
2,450.00
4,250.00
1,600.00
9,000.00

10,000.00

1,920.00

25,000.00
186,728.18

b m M mH b H h

M b b H mH H Hh H hH HHh b

M b M b Hh H b H Hh bh b b b Hh bbb b bbb b

1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00

692.00
6,000.00

47.50
1,000.00
1,000.00

790.00
6,000.00
1.00
1.00

10,000.00

750.00
300.00
300.00
1,250.00

4,085.00

44,450.00

3,885.00
4,611.00
4,472.00
3,109.00
3,646.00
1,714.00
2,850.00
5,771.00
3,421.00
2,750.00
3,026.00
1,306.00
3,641.00
1,189.00
2,450.00
4,250.00
1,600.00
9,000.00

10,000.00

1,920.00

25,000.00
187,777.50

Donated by the Feast Committee

Purchase cost is for one bin

Replacements

Donation (fitting extra)

Value (2015) included installation
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VILLAGE

| pesetnio | puchaseoste | nemangiocston | suppier | purchssecon | imsurncevalue | NotesCondion gond fic poor] |

GS001 Village Sign at Freestones Corner £ 1.00 £ 2,000.00 Good

GS002 Lights for Village Sign £ 1.00 £ 500.00 Fair

GS003 Oct-20 Notice Board - Woollards Lane £ 703.00 £ 703.00

GS004 Oct-20 Notice Board - Post Office £ 703.00 £ 703.00

GS005 Oct-20 Notice Board - Camb Rd (Cemetery) £ 703.00 £ 703.00
Street Furniture £ 39,386.00 £ 50,000.00 Cost taken from old register

GS006 Bus Shelter - 42 Tunwells Lane £ 1.00 Wooden shelter - Fair

GS007 Bus Shelter - 17 High Green £ 1.00 Wooden shelter Fair.

GS008 Bus Shelter - Station Court £ 1.00 Metal Frame with wooden panels. Poor

GS009 Bus Shelter - Mingle Lane (op No2) £ 1.00 Metal and Glass/perspex. Good

GS010 Bus Shelter - 21 Hinton Way £ 1.00 Brick. Good

GS011 Bus Shelter Hinton Way at Orchard Road £ 1.00 Wooden. Fair

GS012 Bus Shelter - 3 London Road £ 1.00 Metal Frame with glass/perspex. Good

GS013 Bus Shelter - Camb Road at Trinity Lane £ 1.00 Wooden. Poor

GS014 Bus Shelter - Camb Road at Bridge Close £ 1.00 Wooden. Fair

GS015 Bus Shelter - 82 Cambridge Road £ 1.00 Wooden. Fair

GS016 Bus Shelter - 95 Cambridge Road £ 1.00 Wooden. Poor

GS017 Litter Bins: many, several are SCDC

GS018 Dog Bins £ 1,000.00 Several. ? SCDC

GS019 War Memorial £ 20,062.00 £ 22,000.00 Cost taken from old register
Benches (and locations)

GS020 4 benches at Freestones Corner £ 2,000.00 £ 2,000.00 Good/fair.

GS021 3 benches at War Memorial Green £ 1,500.00 £ 1,500.00 Good

GS022 Corner of Mingle Lane (Jerry Brown) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Good

GS023 Cambridge Road (outside allotments) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Poor.

GS024 Cambridge Road (opp Bridge Close) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Good

GS025 High Green (outside No 19) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Fair

GS026 Church Street (No 12) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Poor

GS027 Woollards Lane (front of Mem Hall) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Good

GS028 London Road (no 8) £ 500.00 £ 500.00 Fair

GS029 Bike Racks (Lloyds Corner) £ 1,000.00 £ 1,000.00 Fair

GS030 Wood Sleepers at Flower Bed (Lloyds) £ 1,500.00 £ 1,500.00 Poor



GS031
GS032
GS033
GS034
GS035
GS036
GS037

GS038
GS039
GS040
GS041
GS042

GS043
GS044
GS045
GS046

Apr-16
Aug-17
Jul-17
Dec-18
TOTAL

Verge Posts (High Street)

Verge Posts (Lloyds)

Finger Posts (High Green)

Finger Posts (Woollards/High St)
Finger Posts (Freestones)
Flower Baskets

Flower Basket Brackets

Grit Bins

Memorial Hall
Freestones Corner
Memorial Green
Church Street
Mingle Lane

Equipment

SID (First)

SID (Second)

Defib (At Tesco)
School Flashing Signs

M M b M b b b

m b b b b

1,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

500.00

200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

3,200.00
3,200.00
1,195.00
6,000.00
96,865.00

mh b b b b M M b M b b b

M Mt b mH b

1,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

500.00

200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

3,200.00
3,200.00
1,195.00
6,000.00
112,904.00

Fair

Fair

Fair. Need re-painting.
Fair. Need re-painting.
Fair. Need re-painting.
Good. 13 pairs

Good. 13 pairs

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
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